Normandale School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

Prim & Int Menu 2019 (Pita Pit Lower Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

Hutt)
Menu available from 02/02/2018

Category Product

Extra Meats
Bacon Slice
Double Meat - Petita
Double Meat - Large
Mains (1)
Chicken
Ham
Bacon
Garden Veggie
Falafel
Marmite (not GF)
Grilled Steak
Fillings (up to 3)
Feta Cheese
Cheddar Cheese
Lettuce
Tomato
Cucumber
Red Onion
Gherkins
Red Slaw
Pineapple
Pickled Beetroot
Corn
Capsicum
Jalapenos
Sauces (1)
Mayo
Aioli
Ketchup
Honey Mustard
BBQ
Caesar
Hummus
Smoked Chipotle Mayonnaise
Hot Chilli Sauce
Sweet Chilli Sauce
Cucumber Yoghurt Dressing

$1.25
$3.15
$4.50
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$5.45
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$5.45
$6.50
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Normandale School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

Prim & Int Menu 2019 (Pita Pit Lower Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

Hutt)
Menu available from 02/02/2018

Category Product

Extra Fillings
Smashed Avocado
Feta Cheese
Cheddar Cheese
Lettuce
Tomato
Cucumber
Red Onion
Gherkins
Pineapple
Red Slaw
Green Salad Mix
Corn
Pickled Beetroot

Jelapenos
Sides
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Brownie Chocolate Fudge
Pita Chips with Aioli Dipping Sauce (Large)
Pita Chips with Aioli Dipping Sauce (Small)
Size (1)

Petita (standard size)
Large (upsize)

Pita / Salad (1)
Plain Pita
Wholemeal Pita
Gluten Free Wrap
Salad Bowl

School Lunch (The Chubby Baker)
Menu available from 10/05/2021
Category Product
Filled Roll - Main (1)
Ham

Salami
Chicken
Haloumi
Vegetarian

$2.10
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$2.60
$2.60
$4.15
$2.60

$0.00
$4.50
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$0.00
$1.55
$1.05
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$7.00
$5.50
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Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Z2Z 2

2z 2 Z2 Z2 2

Z

2 2 Z2 2

zzzzzzzzz=z=2z2222
< < < < < < << << <=<<=< <<

z z z z
< < < <

< <

z z z z
< < < <

2 Z2 2 2 Z2

< < < < <

2 Z2 2 2 Z2

Z2 Z2 Z2 Z Z
Zz2 2 Z2 Z2 Z

4/26/2025 11:01:23 AM

Page 2 of 5



Normandale School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School Lunch (The Chubby Baker)

Menu available from 10/05/2021
Category Product
Filled Roll - Bread (1)
White Roll
Wholemeal Roll

Croissant
Filled Roll - Fillings (4)
Carrot
Tomato
Lettuce
Cheese
Gherkin
Jalapeno
Beetroot
Egg Mayo
Baby Spinach
Filled Roll - Sauces (1)
Mayo
Relish
Mustard
Barbeque
Garlic Aioli
Tomato Sauce
Cream Cheese
Sides
Chocolate Chunk Cookie
Chocolate Brownie (small)
Savouries
Sausage Roll
Mince Pie - small
Mince n Cheese Pie - Sml

School Lunch menu (One Sushi)
Menu available from 08/02/2023

Category Product

Sushi

Crab Stick Sushi Roll - 4 Pce

Crab Stick Sushi Roll - 6 Pce
Katsu Chicken Sushi Roll - 4 Pce
Katsu Chicken Sushi Roll - 6 Pce
Teriyaki Chicken Sushi Roll - 4 Pce

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

Price
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Normandale School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School Lunch menu (One Sushi)
Menu available from 08/02/2023
Category Product
Teriyaki Chicken Sushi Roll - 6 Pce
Avocado Sushi Roll (VG, GF) 4 Pce
Avocado Sushi Roll (VG, GF) 6 Pce
3pc Avo & 3pc Salmon Sushi - 6 Pce
Mayo Tuna with Avocado Roll - 4 Pce
Mayo Tuna with Avocado Roll - 6 Pce
Potato Croquettes Sushi Roll (V) 4 Pce
Potato Croquettes Sushi Roll (V) 6 Pce
Salmon Avocado Sushi Roll (GF) - 4 Pce
Salmon Avocado Sushi Roll (GF) - 6 Pce
Katsu Chicken Cream Cheese Roll - 4 Pce
Katsu Chicken Cream Cheese Roll - 6 Pce
Crispy Chicken Nigiri - 4 pce
Crispy Chicken Nigiri - 6 pce
Salmon Nigiri - 4 pce
Salmon Nigiri - 6 pce
Tofu Inari & Seaweed Gunkan - 4 pce
Tofu Inari & Seaweed Gunkan - 6 pce
Soy Sauce
Soy Sauce - GLUTEN FREE
Chicken on Rice & Extras

10 pc Fried Vege Dumplings

Vegetarian Spring Roll (V) 12pc

Katsu Chicken on Rice - Small

Katsu Chicken on Rice - Large

Katsu Chicken with Salad - Small

Katsu Chicken with Salad - Large

No Mayo and Sauces

Staff Lunch (The Chubby Baker)
Menu available from 10/05/2021
Category Product
Filled Roll - Main (1)
Ham

Salami
Chicken
Haloumi

Vegetarian

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

Price
$9.40
$5.40
$7.60

$10.60
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$7.60
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Normandale School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

Staff Lunch (The Chubby Baker)
Menu available from 10/05/2021
Category Product
Filled Roll - Bread (1)
White Roll
Wholemeal Roll

Croissant
Filled Roll - Fillings (4)
Carrot
Tomato
Lettuce
Cheese
Gherkin
Jalapeno
Beetroot
Egg Mayo
Baby Spinach
Filled Roll - Sauces (1)
Mayo
Relish
Mustard
Barbeque
Garlic Aioli
Tomato Sauce
Cream Cheese

Sides

Chocolate Chunk Cookie

Chocolate Brownie (small)
Drinks

Spring Water (600ml)
Savouries

Pizza Roll

Sausage Roll

Mince Pie - small

Mince n Cheese Pie - Sml
Steak Pie (Large)

Steak and Cheese Pie (Large)

Price

$0.00
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